2022-2023 District Bell Times

Type

CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL
ENDEAVOR ACADEMY
HERNANDO HIGH SCHOOL

NATURE COAST TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL

SPRINGSTEAD HIGH SCHOOL
WEEKI WACHEE HIGH SCHOOL
BROOKSVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

CHOCACHATTI ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

DELTONA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
EASTSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
JD FLOYD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MOTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PINE GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SPRING HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SUNCOAST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
WESTSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CHALLENGER K-8

EXPLORER K-8

WINDING WATERS K-8

DS PARROTT MIDDLE SCHOOL

FOX CHAPEL MIDDLE SCHOOL
POWELL MIDDLE SCHOOL

WEST HERNANDO MIDDLE SCHOOL

HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
ES
K-8
K-8
K-8
MS
MS
MS
MS

Start
7:20
7:25
7:15
7:20
7:20
7:20
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

End
2:10
2:05
2:10
2:10
2:10
2:10
3:10
3:10
3:10
3:10
3:10
3:10
3:10
3:10
3:10
3:10
4:10
4:10
4:10
4:10
4:10
4:10
4:10

Early
Release

11:10
11:05
11:10
11:10
11:10
11:10
12:10
12:10
12:10
12:10
12:10
12:10
12:10
12:10
12:10
12:10
1:10
1:10
1:10
1:10
1:10
1:10
1:10



