2022-2023 District B	ell Time	S		
	Туре	Start	End	Early Release
CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL	HS	7:20	2:10	11:10
ENDEAVOR ACADEMY	HS	7:25	2:05	11:05
HERNANDO HIGH SCHOOL	HS	7:15	2:10	11:10
NATURE COAST TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL	HS	7:20	2:10	11:10
SPRINGSTEAD HIGH SCHOOL	HS	7:20	2:10	11:10
WEEKI WACHEE HIGH SCHOOL	HS	7:20	2:10	11:10
BROOKSVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	ES	8:35	3:10	12:10
CHOCACHATTI ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	ES	8:35	3:10	12:10
DELTONA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	ES	8:35	3:10	12:10
EASTSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	ES	8:35	3:10	12:10
JD FLOYD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	ES	8:35	3:10	12:10
MOTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	ES	8:35	3:10	12:10
PINE GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	ES	8:35	3:10	12:10
SPRING HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	ES	8:35	3:10	12:10
SUNCOAST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	ES	8:35	3:10	12:10
WESTSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	ES	8:35	3:10	12:10
CHALLENGER K-8	K-8	9:10	4:10	1:10
EXPLORER K-8	K-8	9:10	4:10	1:10
WINDING WATERS K-8	K-8	9:10	4:10	1:10
DS PARROTT MIDDLE SCHOOL	MS	9:10	4:10	1:10
FOX CHAPEL MIDDLE SCHOOL	MS	9:10	4:10	1:10
POWELL MIDDLE SCHOOL	MS	9:10	4:10	1:10
WEST HERNANDO MIDDLE SCHOOL	MS	9:10	4:10	1:10